
66

19

2325

73
74

98
97

96959493

88
25

27

80

87

86

85

84
83

82

81

80
79

67
6564
63

6261
6059

58

59

58

57

56

55

54

25

23
22
21 20

3

19 18

17

161514
1312

11

10

9
8

7

6

5

4
3

2

1

71
72

70

68
4769

24 28
27

26

29
30
31

32
333435

36
37

38
39
40
41

25
27

42

43
44

43

27
44

45
46
47
48
49

50

51
52
53

75
76
77
47
78

89

90
91

92
91

99

100

101

Jula art no 016640



Pos Part no English Qty Specification Material

1 ZJ4113Ⅶ 1432706 Base 1 steel sheet 2.7/Q235A

2 ZJ4113Ⅶ 1211073 Column base 1 YL113

3 GB/T97.1-1985 9410049 Flat washer 5 8 Q235A

4 GB/T93-1987 9430041 Spring washer 3 8 65Mn

5 GB/T5781-2000 9210437 Hex bolt 3 M8×18 45

6 ZJ4113 1330483 Column base 1 φ46×2/Q235A

7 ZJ4116Qa-Ⅰ 2120931 Handle knob 3 PA6

8 ZJ4113-06 1310072 Handle rod 3 Q235A

9 ZJ4113-07 1310073 Gear shaft 1 steelφ28/45

10 GB/T77-2000 9130517 H.S.set screw 2 M8×10 35

11 ZJ4116QA.07 5520049 Adjusting 1

12 ZJ4113-20 1310100 Pin 1 steelφ6/Q235A

13 ZJ4113-12 1610027 Compress spring 1 1/spring steel wireC级

14 ZJ4113-13 1310099 Motor support rod 1 steelφ10/Q235A

15 ZJ4113-10 2210039 cushion 1 rubber

16 GB/T5781-2000 9210437 Hex bolt 2 M8×18 45

17 YY63 Motor 230V/50Hz, 500W 1 230V

18 ZJ4113 Motor pulley 1 YL113

19 GB/T77-2000 9130397 H.S.set screw 3 M6×10 35

20 ZJ4113-03 2210027 cushion 4 rubber

21 3410054 Cord & plug 1 L=2.3m

22 MJ2321Ⅵ-16 2190084 Cord tube 1 PVC(软质)

23 ZJ4116Ⅶ.03-01 2210029 Cord protection ring 2 rubber

24 ZJ4113 Pulley cover 1

25 GB/T6170-2000 9310081 Hex nut 5 M6 Q235A

26 ZJ4113A-05 4210064 Special screw 1 Q235A

27 GB/T97.1-1985 9410037 Flat washer 9 6 Q235A

28 GB/862.1-1987 9440031 Out star washer 1 6 65Mn

29 ZJ4116.10-01 2110106 Micro switch box 1 ABS(中抗)

30 GB/T96.1-2002 9410039 Big flat washer 1 6 Q235A

31 GB/T818-2000 9110354 Pan head screw M6×14 Q235A

32 HY50 3210158 Micro switch 1

33 GB/T845-2000 9140034 Cross head tapping screw 2 ST2.9×16 Q235A

34 GB/T845-2000 9140004 Cross head tapping screw 2 ST2.9×6.5 Q235A

ZJ4113：2015-09-07



35 ZJ4116.10-02 2110107 Micro switch box cover 1 ABS(中抗)

36 GB/T845-2000 9140024 Cross head tapping screw 2 ST2.9×12 Q235A

37 ZJ4113.06-01 2110103 Clamp 1 ABS

38 ZJ4116ⅢA 4210582 Pulley cover screw 1 Q235A

39 ZJ4116ⅢA 1610195 Pulley spring 1 0.6/spring steel wireC级65Mn

40 MJ2321Ⅵ.06-03 1430108 Washer 1 steel sheet0.5/65Mn

41 GB/T896-1986 9610017 Open ring 1 5 65Mn

42 ZJ4113D-01 2110105 Press paw 1 ABS（中抗）

43 GB/T818-2000 9110348 Pan head screw 6 M6×12 Q235A

44 ZJ4116ⅢQ-06 1430211 Cord clamp 2 steel sheet1.5/Q235A

45 7990006 Battery 2

46 GB/T818-2000 9110223 Pan head screw 2 M4×8 Q235A

47 GB/T97.1-1985 9410013 Flat washer 8 4 Q235A

48 ZJ4116Ⅳ.12-01 1690064 Spring assy 1 65Mn

49 ZJ4116Ⅳ.12-02 2120600 Battery box 1 PA6-GF30

50 ZJ4116Ⅳ.12-04 1690065 Cathode spring 1 65Mn

51 ZJ4116Ⅳ.12-05 1690066 Anode spring 1 65Mn

52 KCD117 3210157 Switch 1

53 ZJ4116Ⅳ.12-03 2120601 Switch box 1 PA6-GF30

54 GB1171-74 4990063 V belt 1

55 ZJ4113 Spindle pulley 1 YL113

56 GB/T894.1-1986 9610106 Retaining ring 1 22 65Mn

57 ZJ4113.04-01 1520004 Square sleeve 1 FTGCu3-35

58 GB/T893.1-1986 9620136 Ring 2 40 65Mn

59 GB/T276-1994 4110035 Bearing 2 6203

60 GB/T6172.01-2000 9319002 thin nut 2 M10×1×4 Q235A

61 ZJ4113-18 1430210 Spring cap 1 steel sheet1.2/Q235A

62 ZJ4113-19 1690002 torsion spring 1 steel sheet0.65/60SiMnA

63 ZJ4113 1110610 Maind body 1 HT200

64 GB/T862.1-1987 9440011 Star washer 4 65Mn

65 3510026 Earth connection pin 4 TP1

66 GB/T93-1987 9430011 Spring washer 4 4 65Mn

67 GB/T818-2000 9110211 Cross head screw 2 M4×6 Q235A

68 ZJ4113 Switch box 1 ABS(中抗)

69 GB/T818-2000 9110235 Pan head screw 2 M4×10 Q235A



70 ZJ4113 Switch panel 1

71 GB/T845-2000 91400019 pan head tapping screw 2 ST2.9×9.5 Q235A

72 3210002 switch 1 KJD6

73 ZJ4113-11 4210047 Slot screw 1 Q235A

74 GB/T6170-2000 9310101 Hex nut 1 M8 Q235A

75 ZJ4113Ⅱ 1210764 laser bracket 2 YL113

76 3740004 Laser light 2

77 GB/T70.1-2007 9220106 H.s.bolt 2 M4×8

78 GB/T70.1-2007 9220116 h.s.BOLT 4 M4×12

79 GB/T894.1-1986 9610051 Retaining ring 1 12 65Mn

80 GB/T276-1994 4110026 Bearing 2 6201

81 ZJ4113.03-02 1310071 spindle 1 steelφ18/45

82 ZJ4113-08 1430250 Pointer 1 1/Q235A

83 GB/T276-1994 9319001 thin nut 2 M10×1×3 Q235A

84 ZJ4113.03-03 2210028 cushion 1 rubber

85 ZJ4113-09 1310101 Limited bolt 1 Q235

86 ZJ4113.03-01 1110029 Spindle sleeve 1 HT200

87 ZJ4113.07 5210128 Guard 1

88 B16(3-16) 7320073 Chuck 1

89 7320092 Vice 1

90 GB/T5781-2000 9210577 Hex bolt 1 M10×30 Q235A

91 GB/T96.1-2002 9410063 Big washer 4 10 Q235A

92 GB/T5781-2000 9210703 H.S.bolt 1 M12×25 Q235A

93 GB/T6170-2000 9310121 Hex nut 2 M10 Q235A

94 GB/T93-1987 9430061 Spring washer 1 12 65Mn

95 ZJ4113Ⅶ 5410789 Working table assy 1

96 ZJ4113Ⅶ 1211074A Bracket 1 YL113

97 ZJ4113Ⅶ 6230845 Angle label 1 PET

98 ZJ4113.02.01 5510087 clamp assy 1

99 7320073 Chuck key 1 Q235A

100 9310020 Allen key 1 3 45

101 9310021 Allen key 1 4 45




